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Entry List = NHC

Sail Number Club Boat Name Skipper Class Rat. NHC

X ANLisboa Alma Henrique Perestrello Abreu Classicos 1,0529
1192 ANC BBM Bernardino Moreira Classicos 0,9702
K3202 ANLisboa Cinana Luis Filipe Gasparinho Antero da Silva Classicos 0,9507
40016 CNCascais Dhalaia Miguel Almeida Henriques Classicos 1,0851
CNLisboa Puki CARLOS BLECK Classicos 0,9549
POR190 CNCascais Sea Lion Manuel Carlos de Mello Champalimaud Classicos 1,0024
POR8638 CNCascais Akelia Concorde Fredy TAURINES NHC 0,907
POR888 CNLisboa Altitudes Tiago Matos NHC 1,013
POR8551 CVPortugal Anthea Jodo Pacheco de Castro NHC 1,013
311 ASClube Bikini Paulo Nunes NHC 1,015
1778 YCPorto Breeze Miguel Lopes NHC 0,982
POR25477 CNCascais Cristina A Francisco Brito e Abreu NHC 1,055
8056 CNCascais Ecstasy Carlos Mirpuri NHC 0,963
POR 8281 ANC Faraway Miguel Barber NHC 1,076
POR1058 CNOCA Formidavel Jorge Martins da Cruz NHC 0,912
ITA5000 CNCascais Green Eyes Paulo Mirpuri NHC 1,591
POR8640 ANLisboa Groovy Filipe Alfaro NHC 0,967
ESP5892 CVTejo | Utopia Isabel Gongalves NHC 0,959
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-—-- CVSado

Ssul4777 Swiss Ocean Racing Club

POR1382 ANLisboa

POR 8394 ANC

POR2345 CNCascais

POR34938 Club de voile de Vaux sur Seine

POR1345 SADafundo

POR1082 CSPedroucos

- RCYC Cape Town

POR1511 CNSesimbra
ANLisboa

POR2008 CNCascais

POR8 SADafundo

POR8550 CIMAVilamoura

POR8635 ANLisboa

VOR65 CNCascais

AUT1 Porto Piccolo

POR14 CNVilaFrancaCampo

POR347 CVTejo

POR8557 SADafundo

FRA21716 CNLisboa

ESP9148 CVSado

Jasmim

KALI

Koala

Linha d' 4gua
Magicbrisa

Malouane

Marianal

Mirage |

Monami Dufour 36.5 GL
Post Scriptum

Seabar

Solitude

Super Agor

Timeriesci

Tiro

Mirpuri Foundation - Racing For The Planet
Sisi - The Austrian Ocean Race Project
Super Agor Xis

Syone

Alma do Mar

Bamak

Django One

Luis Baioneta

Benedikt Clauberg

José Saraiva Mendes
Simao Teixeira
Jean-Philippe SAUTHIER
Vincent Labedan

Jose Nobre

José Dias

Howard Godfrey

César Medalha Pratas
Joao Pedro Gongalves Gomes
Jodo Bleck Vasconcelos e Sa
André Vasconcelos
Afonso Domingos

Nuno Barreto

Yoann Richomme
Gerwin Jansen
GONCALO VAZ BOTELHO
Nuno Neves

Jodo de Paulo Bitoque
Rodrigo Vargas-Zuniga
Jorge Alves

NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC
NHC VOR65
NHC VOR65
ORCe NHC
ORCe NHC
ORCe NHC
ORCe NHC
ORC e NHC
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1,269
1,058
0,984
0,932
1,071
0,997
0,905
0,959
0,959
1,016
1,438
1,117
1,013
1,081
0,916
1,625
1,625
1,076
0,971
0,971
0,980
0,963



NEDS060
POR8560
POR8370
POR8119
NED 69
GBR1234X
ESP5015
NED 7025
POR8339
POR8888
POR6616
POR6969
NED115
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MYCAlbufeira
CNCascais
CNCascais
CNAImada
CMarCoimbra
CNAImada
SCAlmada
CNCascais
CNCascais
CNLisboa
CVTejo
SADafundo
ANLisboa

Elixir

Extreme

Giulietta 2

Golfinho M2
Maximus - Bettertech
Pede Mar

Porto Caro Dos
Rational - German Kitchens
Santa Teresa
Sorcerer

Vértigo

Vicky

Who's Next

Luis Raposo Verissimo
Carlos Azevedo

Alexandre Matias Kossack
Tomds Rebelo de Andrade
Diogo Gameiro

Rui Rijo Ferreira

Carlos Morgado

Miguel Bunte Graca

Jodo Pedro Almeida Lopes
Teresa Gago

Jorge Queiroga

Augusto Castelo Branco
Gongalo Saraiva Mendes

ORCe NHC
ORC e NHC
ORC e NHC
ORC e NHC
ORC e NHC
ORCe NHC
ORCe NHC
ORCe NHC
ORC e NHC
ORC e NHC
ORC e NHC
ORC e NHC
ORC e NHC
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0,982
1,058
1,304
0,982
1,153
1,016
1,058
1,072
1,138
1,012
1,015
0,971
1,025



